

C.N.R No- WBBD16-002074-2023

Order dated 20.07.2024:-

Today is fixed for appearance and plea.
Complainant files hazira.
Accused prays for time.
Heard. Considered.
Time allowed as last chance.

To.....19/ 10/ 2024.....for plea i.d W/A.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159